
Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 1012 GUARDEÑO ROMA , Jaume          ALTEA CC         11 156 15 12 15 15 15 15 15 12 15 12 15

2 1027 DEL CASTILLO ARDIL , Noelia (f) JAVEA CC       11 129 8 15 12 10 12 12 12 15 6 15 12

3 1026 MIRA ESTEBAN , José mª         NOVELDENSE CC    10 83 12 8 8 8 5 10 8 8 8 0 8

4 1003 CERDA CASTELLO , Unai          CASTALLA CC      10 70 5 5 5 5 8 2 10 10 10 10 0

5 1024 SALGUERO ESTEVAN , Fco.javier  SAX CC           10 67 6 3 6 12 6 5 7 0 12 4 6

6 1001 BUENO LOPEZ , Sergio           SAN VICENTE CC   11 64 10 4 7 4 7 7 3 5 5 2 10

7 1009 ESCAMEZ GANGA , Juan fco.      SAX CC           10 50 2 6 10 6 4 0 5 7 4 1 5

8 1014 MARTINEZ LLORET , Carles       AITANA CC        6 45 4 10 0 7 10 8 6 0 0 0 0

9 1029 MARTINEZ CHORRO , Laura (f)    SAN VICENTE CC   11 38 3 7 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 8 4

10 1011 GONZALEZ TERNAVSKY , David     ALFAZ DEL PI CC  7 29 7 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 7 3 0

11 1028 JUAN IBORRA , Cynthia (f)      SAN VICENTE CC   11 27 1 2 4 1 1 4 1 4 1 7 1

12 1031 PONS ALCAUZA , Alicia (f)      ILICITANA UC     9 23 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 2 6 7

13 1018 MURCIA GRANE , Jaime           SAN VICENTE CC   11 22 1 1 2 2 2 6 2 1 1 1 3

14 1030 MOZO NIX , Judith (f)          ALTEA CC         7 13 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 5 1

15 1007 DIAZ PEREZ , Roberto           CASTALLA CC      11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 1004 COLADO SANCHEZ , Alejandro     ILICITANA UC     8 9 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2

17 1021 PEREZ MARIN , Adrian           SAX CC           6 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

18 1041 CARDENAS , Sergio ELDA CC 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 18 12 14 14 14 15 13 16 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 1124 MARTINEZ PICO , Sofia (f)      SAN VICENTE CC   11 133 15 8 12 10 12 15 10 15 12 12 12

2 1005 DEL CASTILLO OYOLA , Mateo     JAVEA CC        10 131 12 15 15 12 15 5 15 12 0 15 15

3 1010 GALVAÑ ALVAREZ , Pablo         ALFAZ DEL PI CC  9 81 10 12 0 15 0 1 12 1 15 7 8

4 1123 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ , Laura (f)    PALAMO CD        9 75 8 10 10 8 10 0 8 8 7 0 6

5 1002 CAZORLA BRAVO , Antonio        SAN VICENTE CC   11 66 1 2 5 6 8 8 5 7 8 6 10

6 1033 SIMO CATALA , Luis             JAVEA CC         8 64 7 7 7 7 6 12 0 10 0 8 0

7 1037 JOVER ANDRES , Jorge           SAN VICENTE CC   8 58 0 0 0 5 5 10 6 5 10 10 7

8 1013 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN , Paloma (f)  SAX CC           10 43 4 3 8 3 2 6 4 0 4 4 5

9 1040 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ , David       TORREVIEJA PC    11 41 5 5 6 4 1 7 1 3 3 5 1

10 1023 RODRIGUEZ ARENAS , Ventura     ALMORADI CC      5 27 3 4 0 0 7 0 7 0 6 0 0

11 1039 GARCIA MORALES , Adrian       ALTEA CC         9 23 0 1 0 1 1 4 3 6 2 1 4

12 1034 FERNANDEZ VALENZUELA , Javier  TORREVIEJA PC    10 23 2 1 4 1 4 3 2 0 1 3 2

13 1038 RIPOLL PEREZ , Isaac           ALTEA CC         9 21 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 4 5 1 3

14 1006 DIAZ PEREZ , Miguel angel      CASTALLA CC      11 16 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

15 1036 TRIGUEROS ESPINOSA , Abel      ALMORADI CC      2 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 1125 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ,Carmen (f) ALMORADI CC      0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 14 9 13 13 12 13 11 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 1012 GUARDEÑO ROMA , Jaume          ALTEA CC         3 37 7 15 15

2 1124 MARTINEZ PICO , Sofia (f)      SAN VICENTE CC   3 28 15 1 12

3 1027 DEL CASTILLO ARDIL , Noelia (f) JAVEA CC       3 26 8 8 10

4 1040 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ , David       TORREVIEJA PC    3 23 12 1 10

5 1006 DIAZ PEREZ , Miguel angel      CASTALLA CC      3 18 10 1 7

6 1001 BUENO LOPEZ , Sergio           SAN VICENTE CC   3 16 4 10 2

7 1005 DEL CASTILLO OYOLA , Mateo     JAVEA CC        3 14 1 12 1

8 1030 MOZO NIX , Judith (f)          ALTEA CC         3 14 3 5 6

9 1028 JUAN IBORRA , Cynthia (f)      SAN VICENTE CC   3 11 1 6 4

10 1018 MURCIA GRANE , Jaime           SAN VICENTE CC   3 10 2 7 1

12 1038 RIPOLL PEREZ , Isaac           ALTEA CC         3 9 5 1 3

13 1003 CERDA CASTELLO , Unai          CASTALLA CC      3 8 6 1 1

14 1039 GARCIA MORALES , Adrian       ALTEA CC         3 7 1 1 5

15 1026 MIRA ESTEBAN , José mª         NOVELDENSE CC    2 4 1 3 0

16 1014 MARTINEZ LLORET , Carles       AITANA CC        1 4 0 4 0

17 1024 SALGUERO ESTEVAN , Fco.javier  SAX CC           3 4 1 2 1

18 1002 CAZORLA BRAVO , Antonio        SAN VICENTE CC   3 3 1 1 1

19 1004 COLADO SANCHEZ , Alejandro     ILICITANA UC     3 3 1 1 1

20 1007 DIAZ PEREZ , Roberto           CASTALLA CC      3 3 1 1 1

21 1010 GALVAÑ ALVAREZ , Pablo         ALFAZ DEL PI CC  3 3 1 1 1

22 1013 HERNANDEZ SOTO , Ruben         EL CAMPELLO CC   3 3 1 1 1

24 1029 MARTINEZ CHORRO , Laura (f)    SAN VICENTE CC   3 3 1 1 1

25 1031 PONS ALCAUZA , Alicia (f)      ILICITANA UC     3 3 1 1 1

26 1033 SIMO CATALA , Luis             JAVEA CC         3 3 1 1 1

27 1034 FERNANDEZ VALENZUELA , Javier  TORREVIEJA PC    3 3 1 1 1

28 1009 ESCAMEZ GANGA , Juan fco.      SAX CC           2 2 1 0 1

29 1011 GONZALEZ TERNAVSKY , David     ALFAZ DEL PI CC  2 2 1 0 1

30 1021 PEREZ MARIN , Adrian           SAX CC           2 2 1 0 1

31 1037 JOVER ANDRES , Jorge           SAN VICENTE CC   2 2 0 1 1

32 1113 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN , Paloma (f)  SAX CC           1 1 1 0 0

33 1023 RODRIGUEZ ARENAS , Ventura     ALMORADI CC      1 1 1 0 0

34 1036 TRIGUEROS ESPINOSA , Abel      ALMORADI CC      1 1 1 0 0

36 1041 CARDENAS , Sergio ELDA CC 1 1 1 0 0

37 1123 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ , Laura (f)    PALAMO CD        1 1 1 0 0

38 1008 DOMINGUEZ BONETE , Ignacio     EL CAMPELLO CC   0 0 0 0 0

39 1015 MARTINEZ NAVARRO , Carlos      NOVELDENSE CC    0 0 0 0 0

40 1017 MIRA BONASTRE , Raul           TIBI CC          0 0 0 0 0

41 1125 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ,Carmen (f) ALMORADI CC      0 0 0 0 0

32 26 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 2008 GONZALEZ MACIA , Alberto     SAN VICENTE CC   11 132 1 15 10 15 7 15 12 15 15 15 12

2 2011 LOZANO ALEO , Antonio        SAN VICENTE CC   11 128 10 8 12 10 15 12 15 12 12 12 10

3 2019 MUÑOZ LOZANO , Jaime         SAN VICENTE CC   10 106 12 10 15 12 10 10 0 8 8 6 15

4 2106 GOMIZ PEREZ , Melisa (f)     ALMORADI CC      11 105 15 12 7 8 8 7 10 10 10 10 8

5 2002 CERDA VALDIVIESO , Jose      CASTALLA CC      11 56 1 2 6 1 12 8 3 7 6 4 6

6 2021 SALVADOR BEDMAR , David      CASTALLA CC      9 46 7 5 8 0 5 6 0 3 3 8 1

7 2015 MARTINEZ PENICHET , Alfredo  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  8 37 6 6 0 6 4 0 7 1 5 0 2

8 2027 MESEGUER VILLANUEVA , Carlos TORREVIEJA PC    11 34 2 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 7 7 7

9 2003 COBELAS ENGEL , C. lucas     ALFAZ DEL PI CC  9 29 3 1 0 7 1 1 4 0 4 3 5

10 2012 MARTI SOLIVERES , Antonio    ALTEA CC         10 28 5 3 0 1 1 3 6 6 1 1 1

11 2006 DOMENECH IBORRA , Adrian     SAX CC           4 23 8 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 5 4

12 2005 DELGADO RIPOLL , Jose        ALTEA CC         10 23 1 1 0 2 1 5 5 5 1 1 1

13 2009 HOYOS SANCHEZ , Santiago     TIBI CC          7 21 0 1 4 3 0 2 8 2 0 1 0

14 2007 GIL IBORRA , Martin          SAX CC           8 20 1 7 0 5 1 0 1 0 1 1 3

15 2014 MARTINEZ GUARDIOLA , Angel   NOVELDENSE CC    9 20 4 0 5 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 1

16 2004 DEL CID RODRIGUEZ , Adrian   ALFAZ DEL PI CC  8 18 1 4 0 1 0 4 1 4 0 2 1

17 2010 LLINARES VALERO , Antonio    AITANA CC        11 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

18 2001 BLAZQUEZ VIDAL , Quico       CASTALLA CC      8 10 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1

19 2017 MOZO NIX , Jofanan           ALTEA CC         6 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3

20 2107 GIL VALERO , Maria (f)       SAX CC           4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

21 2028 MIRA GARCIA , Laura (f)       SAN VICENTE CC   1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

22 2022 SOLER IBORRA , Alberto       EL CAMPELLO CC   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 17 11 15 17 15 15 16 15 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 2105 SANCHEZ CAMARASA, Jose David SAN VICENTE CC   11 160 15 15 10 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

2 2101 MUÑOZ LOZANO , Fco.javier    SAN VICENTE CC   10 121 10 12 15 12 12 12 0 12 12 12 12

3 2102 NAVARRO CAMARASA , Pablo     NOVELDENSE CC    9 87 12 8 12 10 8 10 0 0 10 7 10

4 2103 PEREZ MORATALLA , Alejandro  PACO LOPEZ CC    7 62 8 10 0 8 10 0 0 0 8 10 8

5 2094 COVES CALERO , Pablo         ILICITANA UC     7 55 4 0 8 6 0 8 12 10 0 0 7

6 2110 GUISBERT GONZALEZ, Guillermo SAN VICENTE CC   11 52 1 4 7 1 3 5 8 6 5 6 6

7 2093 CERDA VIDAL , Andreu         CASTALLA CC      7 43 6 7 0 5 6 0 0 8 7 4 0

8 2092 CABRERIZO ESTEVAN , Blas     SAX CC           8 39 1 6 6 4 2 4 10 0 6 0 0

9 2111 SAEZ , Jesus IBI CC 5 28 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 5 3 8 0

10 2100 LINARES HORNOS , Julio       SOL BENIDORM CC  6 28 7 0 0 3 1 0 7 7 0 3 0

11 2108 GRAS CANILLAS , Bryan        SAN VICENTE CC   9 27 3 5 5 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 5

12 2099 LINARES HORNOS , Carlos      SOL BENIDORM CC  5 21 5 0 0 7 4 0 0 4 0 1 0

13 2097 GARCIA MACIA , Abraham       ILICITANA UC     4 15 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 5 0

14 2098 JIMENEZ ESPINOSA , Francisco SOL BENIDORM CC  4 12 0 0 0 2 1 6 0 3 0 0 0

15 2095 CUADRADO CERDA ,Carmina (f)Prin2 CASTALLA CC      5 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4

16 2112 DE MORA , Alex CASTALLA CC      4 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 6 0 0 2 0

17 2113 OLMO E IBORRE, Pa PACO LOPEZ CC    4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3

18 2104 PURI NIETO , Ekam            PEDREGUER CC     0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 2109 MORANTE FERRI , Abraham      ALMORADI CC      0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 2197 OUSTRY , Estele (f)         ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 9 7 13 14 8 6 12 11 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 2010 LLINARES VALERO , Antonio    AITANA CC        3 38 15 15 8

2 2110 GUISBERT GONZALEZ, Guillermo SAN VICENTE CC   3 26 4 10 12

3 2094 COVES CALERO , Pablo         ILICITANA UC     3 25 8 12 5

4 2103 PEREZ MORATALLA , Alejandro  PACO LOPEZ CC    2 22 7 0 15

5 2008 GONZALEZ MACIA , Alberto     SAN VICENTE CC   3 17 5 5 7

6 2019 MUÑOZ LOZANO , Jaime         SAN VICENTE CC   2 16 6 0 10

7 2101 MUÑOZ LOZANO , Fco.javier    SAN VICENTE CC   2 16 12 0 4

8 2015 MARTINEZ PENICHET , Alfredo  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  3 13 10 1 2

9 2106 GOMIZ PEREZ , Melisa (f)     ALMORADI CC      3 11 1 7 3

10 2005 DELGADO RIPOLL , Jose        ALTEA CC         3 10 1 8 1

11 2011 LOZANO ALEO , Antonio        SAN VICENTE CC   3 10 3 6 1

12 2028 MIRA GARCIA, Laura (F) SAN VICENTE CC 1 6 0 0 6

13 2001 BLAZQUEZ VIDAL , Quico       CASTALLA CC      2 5 0 4 1

14 2004 DEL CID RODRIGUEZ , Adrian   ALFAZ DEL PI CC  3 5 1 3 1

15 2105 SANCHEZ CAMARASA, Jose David SAN VICENTE CC   3 4 1 2 1

16 2012 MARTI SOLIVERES , Antonio    ALTEA CC         3 4 2 1 1

17 2002 CERDA VALDIVIESO , Jose      CASTALLA CC      3 3 1 1 1

18 2003 COBELAS ENGEL , C. lucas     ALFAZ DEL PI CC  3 3 1 1 1

19 2007 GIL IBORRA , Martin          SAX CC           3 3 1 1 1

20 2014 MARTINEZ GUARDIOLA , Angel   NOVELDENSE CC    3 3 1 1 1

21 2027 MESEGUER VILLANUEVA , Carlos TORREVIEJA PC    3 3 1 1 1

22 2017 MOZO NIX , Jofanan           ALTEA CC         2 2 0 1 1

23 2102 NAVARRO CAMARASA , Pablo     NOVELDENSE CC    2 2 1 0 1

24 2108 GRAS CANILLAS , Bryan        SAN VICENTE CC   2 2 1 0 1

25 2009 HOYOS SANCHEZ , Santiago     TIBI CC          2 2 1 1 0

26 2092 CABRERIZO ESTEVAN , Blas     SAX CC           2 2 1 1 0

27 2099 LINARES HORNOS , Carlos      SOL BENIDORM CC  2 2 1 1 0

28 2100 LINARES HORNOS , Julio       SOL BENIDORM CC  2 2 1 1 0

29 2112 DE MORA , Alex CASTALLA CC      2 2 1 1 0

30 2006 DOMENECH IBORRA , Adrian     SAX CC           1 1 0 0 1

31 2021 SALVADOR BEDMAR , David      CASTALLA CC      1 1 0 0 1

32 2095 CUADRADO CERDA ,Carmina (f)Prin2 CASTALLA CC      1 1 0 0 1

33 2107 GIL VALERO , Maria (f)       SAX CC           1 1 0 0 1

34 2113 DEL OLMO , Pablo PACO LOPEZ CC    1 1 0 0 1

35 2093 CERDA VIDAL , Andreu         CASTALLA CC      1 1 1 0 0

36 2098 JIMENEZ ESPINOSA , Francisco SOL BENIDORM CC  1 1 1 0 0

42 2097 GARCIA MACIA , Abraham       ILICITANA UC     0 0 0 0 0

43 2104 PURI NIETO , Ekam            PEDREGUER CC     0 0 0 0 0

44 2109 MORANTE FERRI , Abraham      ALMORADI CC      0 0 0 0 0

45 2111 SAEZ , Jesus IBI CC 0 0 0 0 0

46 2197 OUSTRY , Estele (f)         ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0 0

28 23 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 3094 PARDO CHICO , Lorenzo            SAX CC              11 145 15 15 12 12 10 15 15 12 15 12 12

2 3104 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ , Sandra (f)    TORREVIEJA PC       11 130 2 7 15 15 15 12 12 10 12 15 15

3 3092 LLORET LLINARES , Lluis           ALTEA CC            8 91 12 12 0 10 12 10 10 15 0 0 10

4 3105 GARCIA TERUEL , Juan carlos      TORREVIEJA PC       11 89 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 10 7 7

5 3093 LLORET LLINARES , Miguel         AITANA CC           11 83 8 10 10 2 7 7 7 8 8 8 8

6 3100 ANTONIUK RIOS , Mijail Nicolai   JAVEA CC            8 45 7 0 7 7 4 6 6 2 0 6 0

7 3109 MARCO GARRIDO , Marco            SAX CC              7 38 0 6 2 6 1 0 0 0 7 10 6

8 3099 SANCHO FERNANDEZ , Sergio        JAVEA CC            7 34 6 5 4 3 5 0 5 6 0 0 0

9 3095 PERTUSA FERRI , Miguel           ALMORADI CC         8 34 4 4 0 5 6 4 4 4 3 0 0

10 3106 LOPEZ SANCHEZ , Xiron j.         TORREVIEJA PC       7 29 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 5

11 3102 PARREÑO BOYER , José             NOVELDENSE CC       7 22 3 1 0 4 3 5 3 0 0 0 3

12 3101 SERRAT CABA , Izan               JAVEA CC            5 20 5 0 3 0 0 3 0 5 4 0 0

13 3022 GIL IBORRA , Maria (f)           SAX CC              7 19 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 4 4

14 3108 GUTIERREZ MEZA , Gabriela  (f) JAVEA CC         7 12 1 1 5 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

15 3091 DOMENE REVERT , Gonzalo          ALTO VINALOPO CC    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 3096 HERNANDEZ SOTO , Ivan            EL CAMPELLO CC      0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 12 10 12 11 10 10 11 9 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 3014 MARTINEZ CHORRO , Alejandro    SAN VICENTE CC  10 134 15 15 15 10 12 12 15 10 0 15 15

2 3017 PASTOR PASTOR , Oscar          SAN VICENTE CC  11 112 8 12 10 7 7 10 8 15 15 10 10

3 3028 PEÑALVER ANIORTE , Manuel      TORREVIEJA PC   11 97 12 3 12 12 10 7 10 5 10 12 4

4 3010 GINER SARABIA , Manuel j.      SAN VICENTE CC  11 89 6 10 6 6 6 15 6 8 7 7 12

5 3001 ALACIO AMORES , Adrian         PALAMO CD       9 85 10 7 0 8 8 8 12 12 12 0 8

6 3016 MURCIA GRANE , Alvaro          SAN VICENTE CC  11 69 4 2 7 15 4 4 5 6 8 8 6

7 3012 JUAN IBORRA , Vicente          SAN VICENTE CC  11 58 7 8 8 1 3 1 7 7 3 6 7

8 3008 GIL CHICO , Alberto            SAX CC          10 44 5 0 4 5 1 6 4 4 6 4 5

9 3007 GARRIDO LOZANO , Carlos        SAN VICENTE CC  9 42 3 6 1 0 15 3 0 2 4 5 3

10 3110 MARCHANTE , David ILICITANA UC    6 20 0 0 1 4 2 5 0 0 5 3 0

11 3020 TARI CREMADES , Mario          ILICITANA UC    7 19 1 0 5 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 1

12 3025 HERNANDEZ SANTIAGO, Assumpta (f)Inf1 CASTALLA CC     11 14 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 3005 ESCAMEZ GANGA , Andres         SAX CC          9 13 1 5 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

14 3021 VILENSKIY  , Lev               ALTEA CC        10 13 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

15 3107 PAREDES ALARCON , Esperanza (f)Alv2 TORREVIEJA PC   11 12 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 3029 JUAN CASTELLANO , Miguel       ALTEA CC        9 12 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1

17 3030 GOMEZ , Josue IBENSE CC 8 11 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 2

18 3002 BUENO LOPEZ , David            SAN VICENTE CC  11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 3006 EXPOSITO ASENSI , Kevin        NOVELDENSE CC   9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

20 3004 DEL CID RODRIGUEZ , Raul       ALFAZ DEL PI CC 9 9 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 3024 COVES VALERO , Ainoa (f)Inf1      ILICITANA UC    7 7 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

22 3027 VICTORIO RAMOS , Isabel (f)Inf1 SAN VICENTE CC  7 7 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

23 3019 SUAREZ CUENCA , Ruben          
ALTO VINALOPO 
CC

6 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

24 3015 MARTINEZ GUARDIOLA , Ernesto   NOVELDENSE CC   6 6 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

25 3003 CARAYOL PASTRANA , Francisco   SOL BENIDORM CC 5 5 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

26 3011 JORDAN CARRION , Martin        ALTEA CC        5 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

27 3026 PULIDO DURRANT , Mae anne (f)Inf1 ALMORADI CC     2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 3009 GINER ARCAS , Juan Vicente     EL CAMPELLO CC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 3018 PICO MARTINEZ , Sergio         TIBI CC         0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 18 19 23 25 24 18 23 20 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 3012 JUAN IBORRA , Vicente          SAN VICENTE CC    2 27 15 12

2 3014 MARTINEZ CHORRO , Alejandro    SAN VICENTE CC    2 25 10 15

3 3010 GINER SARABIA , Manuel j.      SAN VICENTE CC    2 17 7 10

4 3017 PASTOR PASTOR , Oscar          SAN VICENTE CC    2 13 5 8

5 3093 LLORET LLINARES , Miguel         AITANA CC           2 13 12 1

6 3104 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ , Sandra (f)    TORREVIEJA PC       2 9 8 1

7 3094 PARDO CHICO , Lorenzo            SAX CC              2 8 1 7

8 3003 CARAYOL PASTRANA , Francisco   SOL BENIDORM CC   2 8 2 6

9 3002 BUENO LOPEZ , David            SAN VICENTE CC    2 7 6 1

10 3107 PAREDES ALARCON , Esperanza (f)Alv2 TORREVIEJA PC     2 6 1 5

11 3106 LOPEZ SANCHEZ , Xiron j.         TORREVIEJA PC       2 5 1 4

12 3108 GUTIERREZ MEZA , Gabriela  (f) JAVEA CC         2 5 3 2

13 3016 MURCIA GRANE , Alvaro          SAN VICENTE CC    2 5 4 1

14 3100 ANTONIUK RIOS , Mijail Nicolai   JAVEA CC            2 4 1 3

15 3001 ALACIO AMORES , Adrian         PALAMO CD         2 2 1 1

16 3004 DEL CID RODRIGUEZ , Raul       ALFAZ DEL PI CC   2 2 1 1

17 3005 ESCAMEZ GANGA , Andres         SAX CC            2 2 1 1

18 3006 EXPOSITO ASENSI , Kevin        NOVELDENSE CC     2 2 1 1

19 3008 GIL CHICO , Alberto            SAX CC            2 2 1 1

20 3011 JORDAN CARRION , Martin        ALTEA CC          2 2 1 1

21 3021 VILENSKIY  , Lev               ALTEA CC          2 2 1 1

22 3024 COVES VALERO , Ainoa (f)Inf1      ILICITANA UC      2 2 1 1

23 3025 HERNANDEZ SANTIAGO, Assumpta (f)Inf1 CASTALLA CC       2 2 1 1

24 3027 VICTORIO RAMOS , Isabel (f)Inf1 SAN VICENTE CC    2 2 1 1

25 3028 PEÑALVER ANIORTE , Manuel      TORREVIEJA PC     2 2 1 1

26 3029 JUAN CASTELLANO , Miguel       ALTEA CC          2 2 1 1

27 3030 GOMEZ , Josue IBENSE CC 2 2 1 1

28 3092 LLORET LLINARES , Luis           ALTEA CC            2 2 1 1

29 3095 PERTUSA FERRI , Miguel           ALMORADI CC         2 2 1 1

30 3099 SANCHO FERNANDEZ , Sergio        JAVEA CC            2 2 1 1

31 3105 GARCIA TERUEL , Juan carlos      TORREVIEJA PC       2 2 1 1

32 3007 GARRIDO LOZANO , Carlos        SAN VICENTE CC    1 1 0 1

33 3015 MARTINEZ GUARDIOLA , Ernesto   NOVELDENSE CC     1 1 0 1

34 3101 SERRAT CABA , Izan               JAVEA CC            1 1 0 1

35 3020 TARI CREMADES , Mario          ILICITANA UC      1 1 1 0

36 3102 PARREÑO BOYER , José             NOVELDENSE CC       1 1 1 0

37 3109 MARCO GARRIDO , Marco            SAX CC              1 1 1 0

38 3110 MARCHANTE , David ILICITANA UC      1 1 1 0

39 3009 GINER ARCAS , Juan Vicente     EL CAMPELLO CC    0 0 0 0

40 3013 MARIN GONZALEZ , Rubén         BMX SAN VICEN     0 0 0 0

41 3018 PICO MARTINEZ , Sergio         TIBI CC           0 0 0 0

42 3019 SUAREZ CUENCA , Ruben          ALTO VINALOPO CC  0 0 0 0

43 3022 GIL IBORRA , Maria (f)           SAX CC              0 0 0 0

44 3026 PULIDO DURRANT , Mae anne (f)Inf1 ALMORADI CC       0 0 0 0

45 3091 DOMENE REVERT , Gonzalo          ALTO VINALOPO CC    0 0 0 0

46 3096 HERNANDEZ SOTO , Ivan            EL CAMPELLO CC      0 0 0 0

35 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 4018 PINA DEVESA , Alejandro         NOVELDENSE CC    11 129 12 15 10 15 12 12 12 12 10 7 12

2 4007 FENOLL BAREA , Ruben            NOVELDENSE CC    9 110 15 10 12 0 1 15 15 15 12 15 0

3 4010 GOMIZ PEREZ , Alejandro         ALMORADI CC      10 105 10 12 8 10 15 10 10 10 8 12 0

4 4004 CARRATALA JORDA , Francisco     PALAMO CD        10 100 7 6 15 8 10 6 0 8 15 10 15

5 4023 LARA MORENO , Ivan              JAVEA CC         11 69 6 7 4 4 8 8 8 6 7 5 6

6 4012 LLORET SELLES , Miguel a.       AITANA CC        11 59 5 5 6 7 1 3 5 5 6 6 10

7 4001 ARENAS GARCIA , Carlos          ALMORADI CC      8 59 8 8 7 12 0 5 7 0 5 0 7

8 4020 RICO BORDERA , Raúl             CASTALLA CC      9 54 2 0 5 0 7 7 6 7 4 8 8

9 4011 LLORET RAMOS , José             AITANA CC        7 26 1 4 3 6 6 4 2 0 0 0 0

10 4123 CEREZO FORTUNA , Marina (f)Inf1 SAN VICENTE CC   10 23 3 3 1 5 3 1 3 2 1 1 0

11 4019 PONS ALCAUZA , Ivan             ILICITANA UC     9 19 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 3

12 4185 TONDA BENDIXEN , Lena (f)Inf2   ALFAZ DEL PI CC  7 17 4 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0

13 4003 BONASTRE BERNABEU , Nacho       CASTALLA CC      9 16 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 5

14 4184 TARI BLASCO , Andrea (f)Inf2      ILICITANA UC     8 16 1 0 1 3 4 1 1 1 0 0 4

15 4008 FERNANDEZ HERNAN , Cristian     ALMORADI CC      10 11 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1

16 4005 DEL CID HIDALGO , Ivan          SOL BENIDORM CC  7 11 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 0 3 0

17 4013 OLTRA BALAGUER , Cristian       ILICITANA UC     6 9 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1

18 4026 DEL CASTILL OYOLA,Jesus enriqu JAVEA CC        9 9 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

19 4006 ESTEVE CONESA , Carlos          ILICITANA UC     9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

20 4014 OLTRA BALAGUER , Ismael         ILICITANA UC     7 8 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

21 4017 PEREZ MORATALLA , David         PACO LOPEZ CC    7 7 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

22 4021 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO , Fernando     SAN VICENTE CC   7 7 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

23 4002 BEDMAR PEREZ , Luis             CASTALLA CC      5 5 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

24 4024 GARCIA SIVERA , Adrian          JAVEA CC         3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

25 4009 FRANCES CALATAYUD , Borja       GUIJARRO TOT     1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 4015 FRANCEZ OUSTRY , Thomas         ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 20 20 20 20 17 18 16 18 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 4104 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ , Daniel      ALTO VINALOPO 11 145 15 15 10 12 15 12 15 12 12 12 15

2 4100 GARCIA PALAO , Jorge            ALTO VINALOPO 10 105 6 6 8 0 6 15 12 15 15 12 10

3 4095 CATALAN GUTIERREZ , Alejandro   ALTO VINALOPO 9 97 10 0 15 15 10 10 0 10 7 12 8

4 4108 LLINARES PEREZ , Josep          AITANA CC        9 96 12 12 12 10 12 6 0 0 8 12 12

5 4117 PEREZ RAMOS , Pablo             PALAMO CD        10 74 7 10 5 5 5 7 10 0 6 12 7

6 4103 HERNANDEZ CAÑIZARES , Omar      ALMORADI CC      11 67 8 3 6 7 8 1 8 5 3 12 6

7 4099 GARCIA LOPEZ ATALA,Juan Rafael ALTO VINALOPO 11 64 5 7 7 6 1 8 6 7 4 12 1

8 4111 MARTIN BONET , Carlos           CASTALLA CC      10 53 2 8 4 3 7 1 7 0 5 15 1

9 4094 BORONAT SIGNES , Miguel         JAVEA CC         9 47 1 0 1 8 1 1 5 8 10 12 0

10 4112 MARTINEZ PICO , Alejandro       SAN VICENTE CC   11 43 4 5 2 4 1 5 3 2 1 12 4

11 4181 TERNAVSKYY  , Roman             ALFAZ DEL PI CC  9 36 3 4 1 1 0 4 4 6 1 12 0

12 4029 GIL TORREGROSA , Javier         ALMORADI CC      11 34 1 2 3 1 4 2 2 4 2 12 1

13 4118 REBOLLO QUESADA , Cristian      AITANA CC        8 26 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 12 5

14 4097 GARCIA BAÑO , Amai              ILICITANA UC     11 24 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 12 2

15 4113 MARTINEZ REQUENA , Ramon        SAX CC           8 23 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 12 3

16 4105 JUANALS CAMPOS , Raul           ALFAZ DEL PI CC  10 21 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 12 1

17 4182 TONDA RIPOLL , Marcos           ALFAZ DEL PI CC  7 20 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 12 0

18 4183 LOPEZ ABELLAN , Celia (f)Inf2   SAN VICENTE CC   10 10 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 4154 CUADRADO CERDA , Jesús          CASTALLA CC      9 9 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1

20 4071 GINER SARABIA ,Carolina(f)FCad   SAN VICENTE CC   8 8 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

21 4114 MIRA ESTEBAN , Sergio           NOVELDENSE CC    7 7 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

22 4072 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ , Alba (f)FCad    PALAMO CD        7 7 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

23 4106 KLYUEV  , Yury                  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  7 7 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

24 4120 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ , Carlos      SOL BENIDORM CC  6 6 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

25 4030 MAESTRE , Jaime PACO LOPEZ CC 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

26 4119 SANCHEZ CANTO , Jacob j.        JAVEA CC         5 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

27 4025 GUTIERREZ BURGOS, Diego PACO LOPEZ CC 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

28 4107 LATHAM RODRIGUEZ , Daniel       SOL BENIDORM CC  2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

29 4098 GARCIA GARCIA , Álvaro          ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 4115 MICH OUSTRY , Adrien            ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 4109 LOPEZ ANTOLI , Guillermo        EL CAMPELLO CC   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 4102 GOMEZ FERRI , Pau               BMX ALCOY        0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 4101 GARCIA REOLID , Carlos          NOVELDENSE CC    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 4093 BONDIA SENDRA , Joaquin         PEDREGUER CC     0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 4092 ARCAS SMIT , Kevin              EL CAMPELLO CC   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 4091 ABAD MOYA , Javier              NOVELDENSE CC    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 15 20 23 24 21 18 24 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom ESCOLA

1 4004 CARRATALA JORDA , Francisco     PALAMO CD        2 30 15 15

2 4112 MARTINEZ PICO , Alejandro        SAN VICENTE CC   2 17 5 12

3 4117 PEREZ RAMOS , Pablo              PALAMO CD        2 17 10 7

4 4023 LARA MORENO , Ivan              JAVEA CC         2 13 3 10

5 4010 GOMIZ PEREZ , Alejandro         ALMORADI CC      2 13 12 1

6 4020 RICO BORDERA , Raúl             CASTALLA CC      2 9 1 8

7 4104 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ , Daniel       ALTO VINALOPO 2 9 8 1

8 4154 CUADRADO CERDA , Jesús           CASTALLA CC      2 8 2 6

9 4026 DEL CASTILL OYOLA,Jesus enriqu JAVEA CC        2 8 7 1

10 4123 CEREZO FORTUNA , Marina (f)Inf1 SAN VICENTE CC   2 6 1 5

11 4005 DEL CID HIDALGO , Ivan          SOL BENIDORM CC  1 6 6 0

12 4021 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO , Fernando     SAN VICENTE CC   2 5 1 4

13 4111 MARTIN BONET , Carlos            CASTALLA CC      2 5 4 1

14 4072 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ , Alba (f)FCad     PALAMO CD        2 4 1 3

15 4018 PINA DEVESA , Alejandro         NOVELDENSE CC    2 3 1 2

16 4003 BONASTRE BERNABEU , Nacho       CASTALLA CC      2 2 1 1

17 4006 ESTEVE CONESA , Carlos          ILICITANA UC     2 2 1 1

18 4007 FENOLL BAREA , Ruben            NOVELDENSE CC    2 2 1 1

19 4008 FERNANDEZ HERNAN , Cristian     ALMORADI CC      2 2 1 1

20 4012 LLORET SELLES , Miguel a.       AITANA CC        2 2 1 1

21 4017 PEREZ MORATALLA , David         PACO LOPEZ CC    2 2 1 1

22 4019 PONS ALCAUZA , Ivan             ILICITANA UC     2 2 1 1

23 4029 GIL TORREGROSA , Javier          ALMORADI CC      2 2 1 1

24 4030 MAESTRE , Jaime PACO LOPEZ CC 2 2 1 1

25 4071 GINER SARABIA ,Carolina(f)FCad   SAN VICENTE CC   2 2 1 1

26 4094 BORONAT SIGNES , Miguel          JAVEA CC         2 2 1 1

27 4095 CATALAN GUTIERREZ , Alejandro    ALTO VINALOPO 2 2 1 1

28 4097 GARCIA BAÑO , Amai               ILICITANA UC     2 2 1 1

29 4099 GARCIA LOPEZ ATALA,Juan Rafael ALTO VINALOPO 2 2 1 1

30 4100 GARCIA PALAO , Jorge             ALTO VINALOPO 2 2 1 1

31 4103 HERNANDEZ CAÑIZARES , Omar       ALMORADI CC      2 2 1 1

32 4105 JUANALS CAMPOS , Raul            ALFAZ DEL PI CC  2 2 1 1

33 4106 KLYUEV  , Yury                   ALFAZ DEL PI CC  2 2 1 1

34 4108 LLINARES PEREZ , Josep           AITANA CC        2 2 1 1

35 4113 MARTINEZ REQUENA , Ramon         SAX CC           2 2 1 1

36 4118 REBOLLO QUESADA , Cristian       AITANA CC        2 2 1 1

37 4182 TONDA RIPOLL , Marcos            ALFAZ DEL PI CC  2 2 1 1

38 4183 LOPEZ ABELLAN , Celia (f)Inf2   SAN VICENTE CC   2 2 1 1

39 4001 ARENAS GARCIA , Carlos          ALMORADI CC      1 1 0 1

40 4025 GURTIERREZ Burgos, Diego PACO LOPEZ CC 1 1 0 1

41 4119 SANCHEZ CANTO , Jacob j.         JAVEA CC         1 1 0 1

42 4181 TERNAVSKYY  , Roman              ALFAZ DEL PI CC  1 1 0 1

43 4185 TONDA BENDIXEN , Lena (f)Inf2   ALFAZ DEL PI CC  1 1 0 1

44 4002 BEDMAR PEREZ , Luis             CASTALLA CC      1 1 1 0

45 4011 LLORET RAMOS , José             AITANA CC        1 1 1 0

46 4114 MIRA ESTEBAN , Sergio            NOVELDENSE CC    1 1 1 0

47 4120 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ , Carlos       SOL BENIDORM CC  1 1 1 0

48 4184 TARI BLASCO , Andrea (f)Inf2      ILICITANA UC     1 1 1 0

49 4009 FRANCES CALATAYUD , Borja       GUIJARRO TOT     0 0 0 0

50 4013 OLTRA BALAGUER , Cristian       ILICITANA UC     0 0 0 0

51 4014 OLTRA BALAGUER , Ismael         ILICITANA UC     0 0 0 0

52 4015 FRANCEZ OUSTRY , Thomas         ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0

53 4022 SANCHEZ MOLINA , Pablo          BMX SAN VICEN    0 0 0 0

54 4024 GARCIA SIVERA , Adrian          JAVEA CC         0 0 0 0

55 4091 ABAD MOYA , Javier               NOVELDENSE CC    0 0 0 0

56 4092 ARCAS SMIT , Kevin               EL CAMPELLO CC   0 0 0 0

57 4093 BONDIA SENDRA , Joaquin          PEDREGUER CC     0 0 0 0

58 4098 GARCIA GARCIA , Álvaro           ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0

59 4101 GARCIA REOLID , Carlos           NOVELDENSE CC    0 0 0 0

60 4102 GOMEZ FERRI , Pau                BMX ALCOY        0 0 0 0

61 4107 LATHAM RODRIGUEZ , Daniel        SOL BENIDORM CC  0 0 0 0

62 4109 LOPEZ ANTOLI , Guillermo         EL CAMPELLO CC   0 0 0 0

63 4115 MICH OUSTRY , Adrien             ALFAZ DEL PI CC  0 0 0 0

43 42 0 0 0 0 0
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Pto ESCUELAS DE CICLISMO

1 CC San Vicente 1159 126 174 185 188 149 191 146

2 CC Almoradí 322 53 51 31 43 59 30 55

3 CC Sax 312 40 53 48 47 36 41 47

4 CC Noveldense 310 58 41 47 40 31 55 38

5 PC Torrevieja 283 33 38 54 49 40 37 32

6 CC Javea 283 31 19 25 28 61 68 51

7 CC  Aitana 264 29 41 46 49 32 32 35

8 CC Altea 260 32 42 19 29 30 59 49

9 CC Alto Vinalopó 250 32 28 40 33 39 45 33

10 CC Palamó 231 31 33 30 29 57 21 30

11 CC Castalla 228 18 50 33 13 51 25 38

12 CC Alfaz del Pi 155 31 28 12 30 12 8 34

13 UC Ilicitana 115 6 0 24 18 20 16 31

14 JC Xabía 107 20 30 32 25 0 0 0

15 CC Sol Benidorm 49 12 0 0 14 10 6 7

16 CC Paco Lopez 43 8 10 7 8 10 0 0

17 CC Tibi 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
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